For Research Use Only
For safety, this manual must be read carefully and the device be handled properly.
FastGene® Protein Electrophoresis Chamber
Instruction Manual
2
Cautions
This electrophoresis device must be operated together with an external DC power
supply designed specifically for electrophoresis applications under a high voltage. The

thoroughly with distilled or de-ionized water.
7
Ordering information
FastGene® PAA Precast Gels (10 x 8 cm)
Tris-Native 10 well Cat. No.
12%
FastGene® PAGE Gel 8 x 10 cm -12% (1) PG-S012s
FastGene® PAGE Gel 8 x 10 cm -12% (10) PG-S012
4-12%
FastGene® PAGE Gel 8 x 10 cm -4-12% (1) PG-S412s
FastGene® PAGE Gel 8 x 10 cm -4-12% (10) PG-S412
4-20%
FastGene® PAGE Gel 8 x 10 cm -4-20% (1) PG-S420s
FastGene® PAGE Gel 8 x 10 cm -4-20% (10) PG-S420
8-16%
FastGene® PAGE Gel 8 x 10 cm -8-16% (1) PG-S816s
FastGene® PAGE Gel 8 x 10 cm -8-16% (10) PG-S816
Visit http://www.nippongenetics.eu for more detailed product information
Protein Electrophoresis Chamber and Accessories
FastGene® Protein Electrophoresis Chamber FG-02
IDSolTM Running Buffer